202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.457-17.956
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th

1D-8th

2D 1/7.957-18.456
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-9th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-12th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
2D-21st
2D-22nd
2D-23rd
2D-24th
2D-25th

2D-26th

Time

17.457
17.585
17.708
17.742
17.806
17.870
17.947

17.948

17.961
17.980
17.986
17.993
18.033
18.053
18.089
18.122
18.128
18.128
18.136
18.142
18.142
18.200
18.214
18.224
18.247
18.256
18.266
18.296
18.297
18.309
18.334
18.338
18.365

18.373

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net
August 19 - 20, 2023

Draw

Draw 100
Draw 109
Draw 149

Draw 36

Draw 137
Draw 65

Draw 96

Draw 70
Draw 103
Draw 129

Draw 71
Draw 135
Draw 128

Draw 98
Draw 115
Draw 102

Draw 77

Draw 27

Draw 64
Draw 54
Draw 22
Draw 9
Draw 81
Draw 112
Draw 150
Draw 5
Draw 119
Draw 87
Draw 91
Draw 126
Draw 1

Draw 120

Rider

Jan Reis

Stevie Mae Scott
Amy Nichols
Lauren Pai

Nikki Boyer
Leah Clarey
Charli Bingham

Mendy Beardsley

Gina Chalk
Christina Devisser
Kelcie Sackett

Kate McKemy

Lynn Green

Jessica Mills
Cynthia Diane Williamson
Haley Longfield
Kate McKemy
Stevie Mae Scott
Stephanie Kepler
Lindsey Martinez
Marie Borgman
Lacey Solferino
Lana Lamas-Nicholson
Jenna Holtzinger
Hayley Campbell
Sophia Stapleton
Kay Cochran

Karly Camozzi
Kamryn Wadkins
Tracey Green
Krystle Wolcott
Samantha Dewhurst
Krystle Wolcott

Sierra Smith

Horse

Firewateronthemoons
CM Spotlight

Sophies Bridge

Smartys Chic 22
Smokin Fox Pistol
Streakin French Gal 21
Eight

Fame Olena

SH Slingshottafame 20
Absolute Renee
Metrotech

MK Memory Lane 19
Tulees Famous

SMART CHEXIE REY
Fairlea Shades OGray

A Streakin Fiesta

StreakinMadeMeFamous

Jettin’ from the Judge 17.5

Lions Roan Ranger

SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS
Rocket Fire Ta Fame
Rafters Nu Star

MC Dandy Fame
IDLOVETOLAYYOUDOWN
Flits Fling N Fire

Sunny

SC Jaynay

Shez fly n fabulous
Runnin with the Devil
Rockin With Roses

Win Calls The Heart 16
Herbie Rides Again

Dusty 15

Rusty

Money

$479.00
$403.00
$345.00
$268.00
$192.00
$134.00

$96.00

$432.00
$362.00
$311.00
$242.00
$173.00
$121.00

$86.00

Pts


15

16

17.5

17.5

19

20

21

22


Rank

2D-27th
2D-28th

2D-29th

3D 18.457-19.456
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-9th
3D-11th
3D-12th

3D-13th
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Time

18.384
18.393

18.417

18.480
18.494
18.521
18.525
18.567
18.581
18.583
18.603
18.606
18.606
18.619
18.743

18.778

Draw

Draw 104

Draw 13

Draw 67
Draw 143
Draw 93
Draw 138
Draw 24
Draw 50
Draw 142
Draw 139
Draw 148
Draw 82
Draw 90
Draw 130

Draw 95

Rider

Kourtney Woods
Jennifer Burke

Jennifer Gilliam

Dianna Malley
Makayla Clarey
Karly Camozzi
Danelle Fenley
Kera Brichetto
Kimberlee Warner
Haley Longfield
Aubrey Lembach
Krystle Wolcott
Ashley Robertson
Deborah Damonte
Shella Dewhurst

Fenna Hoogendyk

Horse

Pardon Dat French
JF Dashin Dual Heart

JE Miss Judge Bolt

Poppy

Frost Da Fire 14
Pepidots first down

Sweet First Sight

Dynamic little cat

Jess Being Spark

French Kiss Fiesta

Smokin Scribbles Nic
Sippin whiskey inmy PJ's 13
AA LEFTYS FRENCH KISS
Hawks Kachina Lass ]2
Bay

Better Bee Bugs

Money

$368.00
$309.00
$265.00
$206.00
$147.00
$103.00

$74.00

Pts


12

13

14


202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

3D 18.457-19.456
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th
3D-30th
3D-31st
3D-32nd
3D-33rd
3D-34th
3D-35th
3D-36th
3D-37th
3D-38th
3D-39th
3D-40th
3D-41st
3D-42nd
3D-43rd
3D-44th
3D-45th
3D-46th
3D-47th
3D-48th

3D-49th

Time

18.790
18.809
18.828
18.841
18.844
18.854
18.888
18.903
18.916
18.922
18.932
18.935
18.936
18.971
18.985
18.999
19.006
19.018
19.049
19.071
19.128
19.178
19.219
19.229
19.257
19.262
19.265
19.289
19313
19.333
19.336
19.355
19.361
19.365
19.377

19.382

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net

Draw

Draw 145
Draw 92
Draw 17

Draw 144
Draw 60

Draw 101
Draw 99
Draw 14
Draw 61

Draw 116
Draw 57

Draw 117

Draw 146

Draw 151
Draw 49
Draw 33
Draw 39
Draw 21
Draw 59
Draw 16
Draw 12

Draw 131

Draw 147

Draw 44

Draw 8
Draw 6
Draw 118
Draw 88
Draw 45
Draw 123

Draw 84

Draw 122
Draw 37

Draw 79

August 19 - 20, 2023

Rider

Rachel Kelleher
Jennifer Burke
Shealynn Bianchi
Kamryn Wadkins
Aubrey Lembach
Hailey Porter
Susie Reese

Stacy Hampton
Megan Anderson
Natalie Nakamura
Susie Reese
Jennifer Breiner
Natalie Nakamura
Kay Cochran
Samantha Witkowski
Malerie Nielsen
Naudia Gilliam
Dianna Malley
Brooklyn Holbein
Lindsay Derobertis
Rachael Golden
Tracey Green
Ashley Robertson
Tina Garcia

Drew Kermeen
Stacey Freitas

Teri Silva

Reese Lunsford
Jennifer Breiner
Michelle Serna
Eva Javaras

Addy Sarasy
Kourtney Woods
Sharon Pettay
Shawnie Cunningham

Stephanie Kepler

Horse

First Class Machine
Rarest Jewel

Heza Freightrain

DBLE DWN ON A MILLI
MK Darkness

Dun it Texs Style 11
Diamondique
PaulasASlickDesigner
Peanut

Dudley

Tonys On His Way

Dry Doc Bogie Bar
hooch

Famous Cocoa Fire

Six Moons Wrangler
Valentinesrowdyrose
Dashin Moonshine
Tipsy

JTD Smash the Storm

KC French Firewater "Valentino"

Swoop Dogg
Mcdreamy's Diva
Macchiato

Waitin on a woman
Pistols Holey Gem

JF Lucys Famous
Lucky Patch of Fame
Junior

Rooster Freckles Bar
Bam Bam Chick
Nunez Lucky Sug
Hoola

HK Girl On A Mission
Miss Doc Bar Charm 10
Ellie

LeggoMyFuego

Money

Pts


10

11


Rank

3D-50th
3D-51st

3D-52nd

4D 19.457 to end
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th

4D-11th
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Time

19.402
19.422

19.447

19.487
19.521
19.532
19.558
19.577
19.580
19.591
19.607
19.609
19.626

19.710

Draw

Draw 121
Draw 78

Draw 136

Draw 30
Draw 97
Draw 132
Draw 63
Draw 141
Draw 80
Draw 62
Draw 51
Draw 133
Draw 89

Draw 134

Rider

Brooke Kennedy
Hattie Ferrando

Paisley Solferino

Emilia Sibley
McKayla Clark
Cathy Cagliari

De Gregori
Jenifer Brackett
Tia Cook

Ashley Campbell
Janette Sundstedt
Amy Finney
Natalie Staas

Madeline Vandermolen

Horse

RC Hallmarked
Hope

BFFTuckNFly 9

Peppernics Spots

Lectros First Ten

Famous Eclair /Twinkie 8
Rocky

Belle’s Starlight 7

Peppy Zana Parr

South of Georgia
NotThrowNAwayMyShot
Dudley

Cutters Hotrod

Blaze

Money

$320.00
$268.00
$230.00
$179.00
$128.00

$89.00

$64.00

Pts


7

8

9


202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

4D 19.457 to end
SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th
4D-18th
4D-19th
4D-20th
4D-21st
4D-22nd
4D-23rd
4D-24th
4D-25th
4D-26th
4D-27th
4D-28th
4D-29th
4D-30th
4D-31st
4D-32nd
4D-33rd
4D-34th
4D-35th
4D-36th
4D-37th
4D-38th
4D-39th

4D-40th
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Time

19.787
19.791
19.898
19.904
19.980
20.046
20.057
20.061
20.078
20.144
20.160
20.169
20.211
20.339
20.486
20.536
20.684
20.967
21.046
21.064
21.649
21.905
21.934
21.987
21.993
22.677
23.423
24.246

28.698

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net

Draw

Draw 32
Draw 85
Draw 46
Draw 25
Draw 42
Draw 2
Draw 19
Draw 83
Draw 7
Draw 53
Draw 94
Draw 56
Draw 68
Draw 26
Draw 110
Draw 113
Draw 108
Draw 15
Draw 34
Draw 11
Draw 3
Draw 4
Draw 124
Draw 31
Draw 114
Draw 75
Draw 55
Draw 76

Draw 40

August 19 - 20, 2023

Rider

Brenda Sellers
Kristina Alexander
Sydnee Sarver
Cathy Ruda
Maileanna Owen
Marianne Dixon
Ashley Johnson
Sara Katicich
Kasey Rickenbach
Tegan Rickenbach
Tina Garcia

Judy Hayes
Summer Brown
Kori Sadabseng
Nelda Reyes

Jill Eaton

Kayla Gwin

Talia Jaeger

Lydia Bacon

Kate Graves

Jill Eaton

Kirsten Rickenbach
Zia Balhan

Emma Lyles

Addy Sarasy
Jenae Mertens
Ashley Johnson
Cassidy Quilling

Tessa Sibley

Horse

Part At My House / Chavez
Tehyas Dunmore Victory
CNDR Freckles Lena

Cm twisted platinum Larry
Hollywood-SAMI DEFOREST
Ima Cowgirl at Heart
Venus calypso

Ruger

Roonie

Smarty

Cowboys Contessa
Peppy Boone Shine

Cha Ching

Wilma

Dream girl dun in lace
Dyna's Scooter Bar
Think so

Milo

Blew by you 37 5
Remi 4

H Town Shiner..."Houston"
Tator Tot

Mare

Shorty

Pass a little boon

Cats Petty Cash

Wrights Blue Val Jr.

Ima Genuine Betty

Scarlett

Money

Pts


4

5

6


202 - SUNDAY Race #1 $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard
Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

24 No Times

17.983 No Time
18.084 No Time
18.225 No Time
18.271 No Time
18.476 No Time
18.491 No Time
18.513 No Time
18.686 No Time
18.768 No Time
18.973 No Time
19.119 No Time
19.623 No Time
19.649 No Time
19.730 No Time
20.368 No Time
20.379 No Time
20.410 No Time
20.495 No Time
21.745 No Time
22.097 No Time
26.645 No Time
28.140 No Time
33.212 No Time

No-Time

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net
August 19 - 20, 2023

Draw

Draw 43
Draw 86
Draw 10
Draw 72

Draw 125

Draw 23
Draw 106
Draw 69
Draw 140
Draw 74
Draw 35
Draw 105
Draw 111
Draw 58
Draw 38
Draw 29
Draw 47
Draw 20

Draw 107

Draw 66
Draw 127

Draw 18

Rider

Talia Jaeger
Brynna Skeeters
Laura Zamora
Laura Zamora
Jaden Cowan
Sarah Clarey
MADISON CAMOZZI
Lynn Green
Roquel Heigl

Ty Hathaway
Stacy Hampton
Angie Hardin
Mackenzie Ecklund
Ladonna Hales
Lisa Smith

Dylan Miller
Chloe Wielkie
Kayla Johnson
Courtney Sturgill
Loretta Stevens
Audra Cabral
Julia Howard
Sami Jo DeForest

Stevie Mae Scott

Horse Money

Electric Hottie

Flash Me That Cash
Fixn to b famous

Jess Can't Wait to be King
RSL Dashin Eddie

KC Fling My French 3
Design By Scarlett

BSR Best

Especial Movin River
Firewater Brave 2
KM Rock Me Guys
Smarty’s Real Rock “Cajun” 1
Got No Reygrets

Ima Lena baby

Tango

Liberty

Rihanna

Gotta Lotta Kisses
Badboys Blush Too 37
Lindaisalena

La Jolla firewater

Rene Special Jet

Diggy

ChicksDigMyCorona
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Pts


1

2

3
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