Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net August 19 - 20, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
1D 17.457	7-17.956	5			
SUNDA	Y Race #	1 \$500 Aa	lded Open 4D Barrel R	ace (Standard Splits) WCBF	RA Prime Open
1D-1st	17.457	Draw 100	Jan Reis	Firewateronthemoons	\$479.00
1D-2nd	17.585	Draw 109	Stevie Mae Scott	CM Spotlight	\$403.00
1D-3rd	17.708	Draw 149	Amy Nichols	Sophies Bridge	\$345.00
1D-4th	17.742	Draw 36	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 22	\$268.00
1D-5th	17.806		Nikki Boyer	Smokin Fox Pistol	\$192.00
1D-6th	17.870	Draw 137	Leah Clarey	Streakin French Gal 21	\$134.00
1D-7th	17.947	Draw 65	Charli Bingham	Eight	\$96.00
1D-8th	17.948	Draw 96	Mendy Beardsley	Fame Olena	
D 17.95	7_18 // 5	6			
			ldod Onon 10 Barrol P	ace (Standard Splits) WCBF	PA Prima Onan
			,		,
2D-1st	17.961	Draw 70	Gina Chalk	SH Slingshottafame 20	\$432.00
2D-2nd	17.980	Draw 103	Christina Devisser	Absolute Renee	\$362.00
2D-3rd	17.986	Draw 129	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech MK Memory Lane 19	\$311.00
2D-4th	17.993	Draw 71	Kate McKemy	,	\$242.00
2D-5th	18.033	Draw 135	Lynn Green	Tulees Famous	\$173.00
2D-6th	18.053	Draw 128	Jessica Mills	SMART CHEXIE REY	\$121.00
2D-7th	18.089	Draw 98	Cynthia Diane Williamson	Fairlea Shades OGray	\$86.00
2D-8th	18.122	Draw 115	Haley Longfield	A Streakin Fiesta StreakinMadeMeFamous 17.5	
2D-9th	18.128	Draw 102	Kate McKemy		
2D-9th	18.128	Draw 77	Stevie Mae Scott	Jettin' from the Judge 17.5	
2D-11th	18.136	Draw 27	Stephanie Kepler	Lions Roan Ranger	
2D-12th	18.142	D 64	Lindsey Martinez	SR HIS EFFORTS FABULOUS	
2D-12th	18.142	Draw 64	Marie Borgman	Rocket Fire Ta Fame	
2D-14th	18.200	Draw 54	Lacey Solferino	Rafters Nu Star	
2D-15th	18.214	Draw 22	Lana Lamas-Nicholson	MC Dandy Fame	
2D-16th	18.224	Draw 9	Jenna Holtzinger	IDLOVETOLAYYOUDOWN	
2D-17th	18.247	Draw 81	Hayley Campbell	Flits Fling N Fire	
2D-18th	18.256	Draw 112	Sophia Stapleton	Sunny	
2D-19th	18.266	Draw 150	Kay Cochran	SC Jaynay	
2D-20th	18.296	Draw 5	Karly Camozzi	Shez fly n fabulous	
2D-21st	18.297	Draw 119	Kamryn Wadkins	Runnin with the Devil	
2D-22nd	18.309	Draw 87	Tracey Green	Rockin With Roses	
2D-23rd	18.334	Draw 91	Krystle Wolcott	Win Calls The Heart 16	
2D-24th	18.338	Draw 126	Samantha Dewhurst	Herbie Rides Again	
2D-25th	18.365	Draw 1	Krystle Wolcott	Dusty 15	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money P
2D-27th	18.384	Draw 104	Kourtney Woods	Pardon Dat French	
2D-28th	18.393		Jennifer Burke	JF Dashin Dual Heart	
2D-29th	18.417	Draw 13	Jennifer Gilliam	JE Miss Judge Bolt	
D 18.45	7-19.45	6			
SUNDA	Y Race #	1 \$500 Ad	lded Open 4D Barrel Rac	e (Standard Splits) WCB	RA Prime Open
3D-1st	18.480	Draw 67	Dianna Malley	Рорру	\$368.00
3D-2nd	18.494	Draw 143	Makayla Clarey	Frost Da Fire 14	\$309.00
3D-3rd	18.521	Draw 93	Karly Camozzi	Pepidots first down	\$265.00
3D-4th	18.525	Draw 138	Danelle Fenley	Sweet First Sight	\$206.00
3D-5th	18.567	Draw 24	Kera Brichetto	Dynamic little cat	\$147.00
3D-6th	18.581	Draw 50	Kimberlee Warner	Jess Being Spark	\$103.00
3D-7th	18.583	Draw 142	Haley Longfield	French Kiss Fiesta	\$74.00
3D-8th	18.603	Draw 139	Aubrey Lembach	Smokin Scribbles Nic	
3D-9th	18.606	Draw 148	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin whiskey in my PJ's 13	
3D-9th	18.606	Draw 82	Ashley Robertson	AA LEFTYS FRENCH KISS	
3D-11th	18.619	Draw 90	Deborah Damonte	Hawks Kachina Lass 12	
3D-12th	18.743	Draw 130	Shella Dewhurst	Bay	
3D-13th	18.778	Draw 95	Fenna Hoogendyk	Better Bee Bugs	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net August 19 - 20, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
SD 18.45	57-19.45	56			
SUNDA	NY Race #	±1 \$500 Ac	dded Open 4D Barr	el Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA	A Prime Open
3D-14th	18.790	Draw 145	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine	
3D-15th	18.809	Draw 92	Jennifer Burke	Rarest Jewel	
3D-16th	18.828	Draw 17	Shealynn Bianchi	Heza Freightrain	
3D-17th	18.841	Draw 144	Kamryn Wadkins	DBLE DWN ON A MILLI	
3D-18th	18.844	Draw 60	Aubrey Lembach	MK Darkness	
3D-19th	18.854	Draw 101	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 11	
3D-20th	18.888	Draw 99	Susie Reese	 Diamondique	
3D-21st	18.903	Draw 14	Stacy Hampton	Paulas A Slick Designer	
3D-22nd	18.916	Draw 61	Megan Anderson	Peanut	
3D-23rd	18.922	Draw 116	Natalie Nakamura	Dudley	
3D-24th	18.932	Draw 57	Susie Reese	Tonys On His Way	
3D-25th	18.935	Draw 117	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar	
3D-26th	18.936	Draw 146	Natalie Nakamura	hooch	
3D-27th	18.971	Draw 151	Kay Cochran	Famous Cocoa Fire	
3D-28th	18.985	Draw 49	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler	
3D-29th	18.999	Draw 33	Malerie Nielsen	Valentinesrowdyrose	
3D-30th	19.006	Draw 39	Naudia Gilliam	Dashin Moonshine	
3D-31st	19.018	Draw 21	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	
3D-32nd	19.049	Draw 59	Brooklyn Holbein	JTD Smash the Storm	
3D-33rd	19.071	Draw 16	Lindsay Derobertis	KC French Firewater "Valentino"	
3D-34th	19.128	Draw 12	Rachael Golden	Swoop Dogg	
3D-35th	19.178	Draw 131	Tracey Green	Mcdreamy's Diva	
3D-36th	19.219	Draw 147	Ashley Robertson	Macchiato	
3D-37th	19.229	Draw 44	Tina Garcia	Waitin on a woman	
3D-38th	19.257		Drew Kermeen	Pistols Holey Gem	
3D-39th	19.262	Draw 8	Stacey Freitas	JF Lucys Famous	
3D-40th	19.265	Draw 6	Teri Silva	Lucky Patch of Fame	
3D-41st	19.289	Draw 118	Reese Lunsford	Junior	
3D-42nd	19.313	Draw 88	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar	
3D-43rd	19.333	Draw 45	Michelle Serna	Bam Bam Chick	
3D-44th	19.336	Draw 123	Eva Javaras	Nunez Lucky Sug	
3D-45th	19.355	Draw 84	Addy Sarasy	Hoola	
3D-46th	19.361		Kourtney Woods	HK Girl On A Mission	
3D-47th	19.365	Draw 122	Sharon Pettay	Miss Doc Bar Charm 10	
3D-48th	19.377	Draw 37	Shawnie Cunningham	Ellie	
3D-49th	19.382	Draw 79	Stephanie Kepler	LeggoMyFuego	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pt:
3D-50th	19.402	Draw 121	Brooke Kennedy	RC Hallmarked	
3D-51st	19.422	Draw 78	Hattie Ferrando	Норе	
3D-52nd	19.447	Draw 136	Paisley Solferino	BFF Tuck N Fly 9	
4D 19.45	57 to en	ıd			
SUNDA	AY Race #	±1 \$500 Ac	dded Open 4D Ba	rrel Race (Standard Splits) WCB.	RA Prime Open
4D-1st	19.487	Draw 30	Emilia Sibley	Peppernics Spots	\$320.00
4D-2nd	19.521	Draw 97	McKayla Clark	Lectros First Ten	\$268.00
4D-3rd	19.532	Draw 132	Cathy Cagliari	Famous Eclair /Twinkie 8	\$230.00
4D-4th	19.558	Draw 63	De Gregori	Rocky	\$179.00
4D-5th	19.577	Draw 141	Jenifer Brackett	Belle's Starlight 7	\$128.00
4D-6th	19.580	Draw 80	Tia Cook	Peppy Zana Parr	\$89.00
4D-7th	19.591	Draw 62	Ashley Campbell	South of Georgia	\$64.00
4D-8th	19.607	Draw 51	Janette Sundstedt	NotThrowNAwayMyShot	
4D-9th	19.609	Draw 133	Amy Finney	Dudley	
4D-10th	19.626	Draw 89	Natalie Staas	Cutters Hotrod	

Blaze

Draw 134 Madeline Vandermolen

4D-11th

19.710

 $^{@ 2023,} Saddle Book, Inc. All \ rights \ reserved. \ Please \ read \ our \underline{privacy \ statement} \ and \ understand \ the \ benefits \ of \ our \underline{terms \ of \ use}.$

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net August 19 - 20, 2023

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	
D 19.45	7 to end					
SUNDAY	/ Race #1	\$500 Add	ed Open 4D Barr	el Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA	A Prime Open	
4D-12th	19.787	Draw 32	Brenda Sellers	Part At My House / Chavez 6	,	
4D-13th	19.791	Draw 85	Kristina Alexander	Tehyas Dunmore Victory		
4D-14th	19.898	Draw 46	Sydnee Sarver	CNDR Freckles Lena		
4D-15th	19.904	Draw 25	Cathy Ruda	Cm twisted platinum Larry		
4D-16th	19.980	Draw 42	Maileanna Owen	Hollywood-SAMI DEFOREST		
4D-17th	20.046	Draw 2	Marianne Dixon	lma Cowgirl at Heart		
4D-18th	20.057	Draw 19	Ashley Johnson	Venus calypso		
4D-19th	20.061	Draw 83	Sara Katicich	Ruger		
4D-20th	20.078	Draw 7	Kasey Rickenbach	Roonie		
4D-21st	20.144	Draw 53	Tegan Rickenbach	Smarty		
4D-22nd	20.160	Draw 94	Tina Garcia	Cowboys Contessa		
4D-23rd	20.169	Draw 56	Judy Hayes	Peppy Boone Shine		
4D-24th	20.211	Draw 68	Summer Brown	Cha Ching		
4D-25th	20.339	Draw 26	Kori Sadabseng	Wilma		
4D-26th	20.486	Draw 110	Nelda Reyes	Dream girl dun in lace		
4D-27th	20.536	Draw 113	Jill Eaton	Dyna's Scooter Bar		
4D-28th	20.684	Draw 108	Kayla Gwin	Think so		
4D-29th	20.967	Draw 15	Talia Jaeger	Milo		
4D-30th	21.046	Draw 34	Lydia Bacon	Blew by you 37 5		
4D-31st	21.064	Draw 11	Kate Graves	Remi 4		
4D-32nd	21.649	Draw 3	Jill Eaton	H Town Shiner"Houston"		
4D-33rd	21.905	Draw 4	Kirsten Rickenbach	Tator Tot		
4D-34th	21.934	Draw 124	Zia Balhan	Mare		
4D-35th	21.987	Draw 31	Emma Lyles	Shorty		
4D-36th	21.993	Draw 114	Addy Sarasy	Pass a little boon		
4D-37th	22.677	Draw 75	Jenae Mertens	Cats Petty Cash		
4D-38th	23.423	Draw 55	Ashley Johnson	Wrights Blue Val Jr.		
4D-39th	24.246	Draw 76	Cassidy Quilling	lma Genuine Betty		
4D-40th	28.698	Draw 40	Tessa Sibley	Scarlett		

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

Hot August Barrel Race Presented by: Cal.net August 19 - 20, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
24 No 7	Гimes					
	17.983 No Time	Draw 43	Talia Jaeger	Electric Hottie		
	18.084 No Time	Draw 86	Brynna Skeeters	Flash Me That Cash		
	18.225 No Time	Draw 10	Laura Zamora	Fixn to b famous		
	18.271 No Time	Draw 72	Laura Zamora	Jess Can't Wait to be King		
	18.476 No Time	Draw 125	Jaden Cowan	RSL Dashin Eddie		
	18.491 No Time		Sarah Clarey	KC Fling My French 3		
	18.513 No Time	Draw 23	MADISON CAMOZZI	Design By Scarlett		
	18.686 No Time	Draw 106	Lynn Green	BSR Best		
	18.768 No Time	Draw 69	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River		
	18.973 No Time	Draw 140	Ty Hathaway	Firewater Brave 2		
	19.119 No Time	Draw 74	Stacy Hampton	KM Rock Me Guys		
	19.623 No Time	Draw 35	Angie Hardin	Smarty's Real Rock "Cajun" 1		
	19.649 No Time	Draw 105	Mackenzie Ecklund	Got No Reygrets		
	19.730 No Time	Draw 111	Ladonna Hales	lma Lena baby		
	20.368 No Time	Draw 58	Lisa Smith	Tango		
	20.379 No Time	Draw 38	Dylan Miller	Liberty		
	20.410 No Time	Draw 29	Chloe Wielkie	Rihanna		
	20.495 No Time	Draw 47	Kayla Johnson	Gotta Lotta Kisses		
	21.745 No Time	Draw 20	Courtney Sturgill	Badboys Blush Too 37		
	22.097 No Time	Draw 107	Loretta Stevens	Lindaisalena		
	26.645 No Time		Audra Cabral	La Jolla firewater		
	28.140 No Time	Draw 66	Julia Howard	Rene Special Jet		
	33.212 No Time	Draw 127	Sami Jo DeForest	Diggy		
	No-Time	Draw 18	Stevie Mae Scott	ChicksDigMyCorona		

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.